
Name E-Mail Address Mailing Address Phone # Cell #

Nina Archambeault 2608 Lohse Rd., Killeen 76543 254-338-2441

Dennis Biggs BiggsDennis@aol.com 405 E Avenue H, Nolanville 76559 254-213-8945 254-213-8945

Debra Brumleve dab55@ymail.com 2545 River Ranch Rd., Temple 76502 254-654-0488

David Carpenter dracarpenter@yahoo.com 209 Evergreen Dr., Harker Heights 76548 254-699-4151 254-289-2522

Arthur Carr bubbachi@gmail.com 1129 Weatherford Rd., Belton 76513 254-654-9490 870-807-4015

James R. Cook james.cook2048@att.net 801 Erie Dr., Temple 76504 254-718-0861 254-718-0861

Mechelle Davies daviesmechelle@yahoo.com 6707 Aquamarine Dr., Killeen 76542 520-227-8361 254-861-262?

J. Ann Eubanks jae12310@yahoo.com 1007 Mill Creek Dr., Salado 76571 254-493-7427 Same

Rebecca Garrett beckybecky633@yahoo.com 109 Wolverton Ln., Belton 76513 254-239-7341

Georgio Graf georgio.graf@yahoo.com 9255 Paddy Hamilton Rd., Belton 76513 254-290-6193

Ann Grimmett goroxie1@yahoo.com 401 Stallion Ct., Moody 76557 512-864-4634 Same

Anita Hardin anitahardin75@yahoo.com 2308 Andover Dr., #2, Killeen 76542 254-449-5227 254-462-6997

Daisy Klassy appaloosagirl@gmail.com 475 Spring Valley Ln., Belton 76513 254-939-6723 254-624-5111

Linda Knight knight@vvm.com PO Box 9, Pendleton 76564 254-773-7725 254-760-6370

Linda "GAIL" Koontz gkoontz@hot.rr.com 4304 Woodston Cir., Temple 76502 254-718-8313

Sandra Lenehan sandialenehan@gmail.com 4509 Bordeaux Pl., Temple 76502 254-771-0147 254-760-5185

Kathy Love love.kathy@sbcglobal.net 11740 Landfill Rd., Holland 76534 254-982-4559 972-672-0999

Sheila Lucky sheilalucky@sbcglobal.net 3314 E Ave H, Temple 765001 254-760-8235

James Main jmmaniac@aol.com PO Box 1272, Temple 76503 254-563-3956

Amazon Muldrow Roberts godlovespatricia@gmail.com PO Box 2760, Harker Heights 76548 254-698-3345 254-338-2080

Dawn Orange dorange@templetx.gov 7016 Brandon Dr., Temple 76502 254-298-5722 254-913-8670

Jane Van Praag jlvanpraag@sbcglobal.net PO Box 354, Bartlett 76511 254-527-4694 254-316-1496

Wayne A. Schirner docwas@hot.rr.com 2004 Canyon Springs Dr., Belton 76513 254-933-7710 254-541-9385

Anthony Widerstrom anthonywiderstrom@gmail.com 2604 Lohse Rd., Killeen 76543 281-709-8682

Faye Zook 507 E Ave Q, Belton 76513 254-939-8719
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